                           Installation Manual
 Type：HDR DIN rail power supply（Series：HDR-15, HDR-30, HDR-60, HDR-100, HDR-150）
HDR-15-5  INPUT: 100-240VAC 0.5A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 5V 2.4A
HDR-15-12  INPUT: 100-240VAC 0.5A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 12V 1.25A
HDR-15-15  INPUT: 100-240VAC 0.5A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 15V 1.0A
HDR-15-24  INPUT: 100-240VAC 0.5A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 24V 0.63A
HDR-15-48  INPUT: 100-240VAC 0.5A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 48V 0.32A
HDR-30-5  INPUT: 100-240VAC 0.88A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 5V 3.0A
HDR-30-12  INPUT: 100-240VAC 0.88A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 12V 2.0A
HDR-30-15  INPUT: 100-240VAC 0.88A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 15V 2.0A
HDR-30-24  INPUT: 100-240VAC 0.88A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 24V 1.5A
HDR-30-48  INPUT: 100-240VAC 0.88A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 48V 0.75A
HDR-60-5  INPUT: 100-240VAC 1.8A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 5V 6.5A
HDR-60-12  INPUT: 100-240VAC 1.8A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 12V 4.5A
HDR-60-15  INPUT: 100-240VAC 1.8A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 15V 4.0A
HDR-60-24  INPUT: 100-240VAC 1.8A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 24V 2.5A
HDR-60-48  INPUT: 100-240VAC 1.8A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 48V 1.25A
HDR-100-12  INPUT: 100-240VAC 3.0A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 12V 7.1A
HDR-100-15  INPUT: 100-240VAC 3.0A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 15V 6.13A
HDR-100-24  INPUT: 100-240VAC 3.0A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 24V 3.83A
HDR-100-48  INPUT: 100-240VAC 3.0A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 48V 1.92A
HDR-100-12N INPUT: 100-240VAC 3.0A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 12V 7.5A
HDR-100-15N INPUT: 100-240VAC 3.0A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 15V 6.5A
HDR-100-24N INPUT: 100-240VAC 3.0A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 24V 4.2A
HDR-100-48N INPUT: 100-240VAC 3.0A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 48V 2.1A
HDR-150-12  INPUT: 100-120VAC 3.0A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 12V 10.2A
INPUT: 200-240VAC 1.8A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 12V 11.3A
HDR-150-15  INPUT: 100-120VAC 3.0A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 15V 8.55A
INPUT: 200-240VAC 1.8A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 15V 9.5A
HDR-150-24  INPUT: 100-120VAC 3.0A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 24V 5.31A
INPUT: 200-240VAC 1.8A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 24V 6.25A
HDR-150-48  INPUT: 100-120VAC 3.0A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 48V 2.72A
INPUT: 200-240VAC 1.8A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 48V 3.2A
 Introduction
HDR is a DIN rail power supply series with ultra slim appearance and full range AC input (100-240Vac). The series
conforms to EN6100-3-2, the norm the European Union regulates for harmonic current. With plastic housing, it can